06011806 : TAMAN SEMENYIH PARKLANDS (PENDAFTARAN LPHS)

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 10.12 AM

980414-10-XXXX

861124-56-XXXX

901128-14-XXXX

001225-10-XXXX

940113-10-XXXX

870525-23-XXXX

870122-05-XXXX

981012-10-XXXX

900603-10-XXXX

841005-06-XXXX

890205-02-XXXX

930226-11-XXXX

911030-06-XXXX

940726-14-XXXX

941213-14-XXXX

871001-43-XXXX

951205-02-XXXX

971114-08-XXXX

941028-11-XXXX

031215-12-XXXX

MOHAMMAD ILHAM ARIFIN BIN JALIL ARIFIN
SITI NURAINI BINTI AZMAN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFAH BIN MAZLAN

NUR AFIFAH HUSNA BINTI SHAMSUL IZWAN
MOHAMMAD AFFENDY BIN CHE AZMI
NOORAMIN BIN MOHD NOOR

YUSRI BIN AB RAHMAN

NOR JOHANNA BINTI NOR RHYLAND
SUHAIDA BINTI AZAHARI

ABDUL QUDUS BIN IBRAHIM ASTAR

NUR FARIZAH BINTI ZULRAFAR

AZMAN BIN MAMAT

NOOR DIYANA BINTI MUSA

MUHAMMAD ASYRAF IQBAL BIN MAZLAN
MUHAMMAD RUSYDI BIN GHULAM AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SYAHIR BIN ZULKIFLI
MOHAMAD HANIZAM BIN MOHD ROSNI
MOHAMAD AIMAN NAZREEN BIN ABDUL RAHIM
INTAN NASUHA BINTI AZHAR

MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ BIN JIKIRI

1/1



10011348 : PANGSAPURI KITA SEJATI (PANGSAPURI PERKHIDMATAN)

1. 850223-03-XXXX KHAWARIZMI BIN AB AZID

2. 021015-03-XXXX MUHAMMAD AMIR IRFAN BIN MOHD AFFANDI

3. 931007-07-XXXX MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ NASRULLAH BIN SALEEM ALI
4. 980415-10-XXXX NUR ARIFAH BINTI AHMAD

5. 891017-01-XXXX NUR SYAZWANIE BINTI MAZNI

6. 841221-03-XXXX NORFAZILA BINTI MOHAMAD

7. 970502-11-XXXX AHMAD SYAKIR BIN AHMAD NORDIN

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 10.12 AM 1/1



06061677 : RESIDENSI ANJA

1.

960125-14-XXXX

591206-03-XXXX

970306-10-XXXX

860509-29-XXXX

020906-86-XXXX

LINA ANEESA BINTI MOHAMAD ZALANI

KHUZAIMAH BINTI ABDULLAH

IZZA FATIMI BINTI IZMAN

MOHD SUHAIRI BIN ISMAIL

ALIN NADIA BINTI AHMAD SABRY

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 10.11 AM

1/1



08011623 : 264@SEIRING (PANGSAPURI PERKHIDMATAN)

1.

10.

940826-14-XXXX

860412-56-XXXX

971104-14-XXXX

010216-01-XXXX

991103-12-XXXX

760619-12-XXXX

001104-14-XXXX

000908-05-XXXX

990506-05-XXXX

990123-05-XXXX

SHARMAINE ADRIENA BINTI SHAHHAR

SITI NUR AFZAN BINTI SULAIMAN

SHAHRIEZ AMIER IRFAN BIN SHAHHAR

HSIAO YUN

ELDARIA DIANA CLAUDIUS FONG

LIEW TZE LOONG

WQOO KIM LOI

YAP YONG HANG

CHIN JING YU

LIM SIEW SHAN

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 10.10 AM

1/1



08031656 : THE ATERA

1.

920902-08-XXXX

990425-10-XXXX

911014-10-XXXX

970328-14-XXXX

990923-05-XXXX

NURLIYANA BINTI ZUKAFALI

NIGY SHAZMAN TAI

WAN NURAZLEEN BINTI WAN MAHIZAD

MUHAMMAD DANIAL IKMAL BIN RUSMAN

AZRI FARHAN BIN MAHAMMAD HANIF

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 10.10 AM

1/1



08031524 : RESIDENSI AVANTRO (PANGSAPURI PERKHIDMATAN)

1.

011229-10-XXXX

961224-14-XXXX

990611-14-XXXX

990324-10-XXXX

910128-10-XXXX

961103-08-XXXX

AISYAH BALQIS BINTI AZHAR

MOHAMMAD SYAHIR BIN MOHAMMAD SALMI
MUHAMMAD SYAKIR BIN MOHAMMAD SALMI
CHIA ANG QI

THOO JIA CHI

PINKY TANG PINK KYI

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 10.09 AM

1/1



08031350 : TEMASYA PRISMA

1. 801012-02-XXXX SHARIFAH NORAZINA SHAFINAZ BINTI SYED ABDUL AZIZ

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 10.07 AM

1/1



10011751 : PANGSAPURI PUTRA IDAMAN (JENIS E) (LPHS)

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

930116-06-XXXX

900815-02-XXXX

920921-14-XXXX

790513-01-XXXX

811111-11-XXXX

950307-03-XXXX

020121-07-XXXX

790723-13-XXXX

880901-14-XXXX

050930-03-XXXX

930523-14-XXXX

970115-01-XXXX

950201-06-XXXX

991103-10-XXXX

950801-14-XXXX

031107-16-XXXX

930104-03-XXXX

960727-04-XXXX

010925-14-XXXX

900808-03-XXXX

980911-06-XXXX

891018-05-XXXX

020427-14-XXXX

950602-05-XXXX

960907-14-XXXX

001202-02-XXXX

NURAIDA BINTI MOHD MUKHATAR

SITI AINA RODHIAH BINTI SHIKH MD.SAUD
ANIS ZAFIRAH BINTI JAMALI

AZLINA BINTI MAHAD

ABU BAKAR BIN MOHAMED RAZALI
TENGKU ATHIRRAH BINTI TENGKU MAZUKI
HAIKAL BIN MOHD SHAHRIL

ABDUL HALIM BIN MARSAL

UMMU ABIHA BINTI MUHAMAD

ALEEZA BINTI ZAMRI

MUHAMAD FEISAL BIN MOHD NOOR EFFENDY
NOR WAFA SUHAILA BINTI EZZADIN
ABDUL RAHIM BIN MOHD AMIN
MUHAMMAD AZMIL AIDIL BIN AZZEMI
INTAN SURAYA BINTI MOHD ANOOR
MUHAMMAD MUAZZAM SHAH BIN ARSAD
MOHAMAD HAFIZZ BIN IBRAHIM

NURUL AFIQAH BINTI ABDUL GHANI GANESAN
HANIF BIN ZAMRI

NUR AZLINA BINTI M RAYMI

NURAIN FATHINA BINTI MAHAMAD RUSLI
NORHAFIZAH BINTI NAFIAH

NUR AEIEDILLA BINTI ZAKARIA

NURUL FARHAH ALWANI BINTI ROHAIZAT
NUR AMIRA JAAFAR

WAN MUHAMMAD AIZAT BIN WAN AFFANDI AZAM

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 10.07 AM

1/2



10011751 : PANGSAPURI PUTRA IDAMAN (JENIS E) (LPHS)

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

010916-13-XXXX

020906-16-XXXX

990910-14-XXXX

951116-04-XXXX

991003-03-XXXX

000712-02-XXXX

050428-03-XXXX

981015-56-XXXX

NIK MUHAMMAD ASSHROFF BIN NIK KAMARUDDIN

AZAM BASYIR BIN SALLEH

NAZIRUL ARIFF BIN MOHD SUKURAN

MUHAMMAD AZIM BIN MOHD YUNUS

KAMARUL AIMAN BIN M RAYMI

AMZAR FIRHAD BIN AHMAD TAJUDIN

MUHAMMAD ZAIM BIN ZULKIFLI

MUHAMMAD SYAKIR BIN KAMALRUDDIN

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 10.07 AM

2/2



10011780 : RUMAH SELANGORKU HARAPAN TAMAN SETIA TROPIKA

1.

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 10.06 AM

900210-11-XXXX

941025-14-XXXX

980528-10-XXXX

960314-01-XXXX

MOHD ZULKIFLI BIN ZAKARIA

NURUL FIRZANAH BINTI DAUD

MUHAMMAD ZHARIFF BIN MUHAMMAD ZAID

NUR HIDAYAH BINTI MOHAMED FAUZI

1/1



10011779 : RUMAH SELANGORKU HARAPAN TAMAN SETIA TROPIKA

1. 010926-14-XXXX NUR NADHIRAH ILYANA

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 10.05 AM 1/1



10011900 : ILHAM RESIDENSI @ SELANGORKU (PENDAFTARAN

1.

920918-03-XXXX

821111-04-XXXX

910109-10-XXXX

961129-11-XXXX

960802-10-XXXX

001201-08-XXXX

950805-14-XXXX

970621-02-XXXX

841110-14-XXXX

NOR SYAHIRAH MOHAMAD NOR

MOHAMMAD KHAIRI BIN KHAMSAH
MOHAMMAD HAZIQ FIRDAUS BIN MOHD SALIH
NUR NAJIHAH BINTI JAAFAR

NURUL HANIS BINTI MOHAMAD SHARIL

INTAN SURAYA BINTI ADNAN

NURUL AIEN BT MOHD AZAM

MOHAMAD AMIRUL HAZIQ BIN MOHAMED ISMI

ELIZAH BINTI JAMHARI

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 10.05 AM

1/1



10011902 : ILHAM RESIDENSI @ SELANGORKU (PENDAFTARAN LPHS)

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

890520-10-XXXX

990720-10-XXXX

951108-10-XXXX

980710-01-XXXX

920807-08-XXXX

900809-10-XXXX

950502-10-XXXX

890106-06-XXXX

980329-08-XXXX

960108-08-XXXX

980321-10-XXXX

001009-14-XXXX

910906-03-XXXX

861123-56-XXXX

980415-10-XXXX

970414-56-XXXX

000313-10-XXXX

941118-04-XXXX

020928-06-XXXX

910809-05-XXXX

970905-02-XXXX

MOHAMMAD KAMARUL ARIFFIN BIN ROHAIZI
MUHAMMAD HAIRUL AMRI BIN MOHD JAHIS
AIMI ATHIRAH BINTI MOHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD NABIL FIRDAUS BIN MISKAM
MUHAMMAD SAFAR BIN AMNODIN

NAZRIA NAZARUDDIN

IZNI HAZLEEN BINTI MOHAMAD HAFIDZ
NURLISA BINTI MOHAMMAD IDRIS

ANIS IRYANY BINTI AFFENDI

MUHAMMAD SYAMIL BIN AHMAD

AIMAN NAQIB BIN MOHD FAIRUZ
MUHAMMAD HAFIY HAZIQ BIN MOHAMMAD NASSIR
MUHAMAD ZHAFRAN MOHD ZAIN

SHARINA NADIA BINTI JAMALUDIN

NUR ARIFAH BINTI AHMAD

NURUL SALWANI BINTI RAZALI

NURUL ASYURA BINTI MARYANI

RADIN KHAIRUL NIDZAM BIN RADIN AMIR
FARID AZAMUDDIN BIN MOHD FAHMI
MUHAMMAD MUNZIR BIN FAIZAL

MOHAMAD ZULHAIRI BIN MUSA

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 10.04 AM

1/1



07111826 : ALPINIA (LPHS)

1.

911031-10-XXXX

980822-43-XXXX

960223-10-XXXX

990104-10-XXXX

951024-10-XXXX

930726-01-XXXX

SITI NURFARYANI BINTI SAFARI

MUHAMMAD AMIR AFIQ BIN MUHAMAD ZAMRI
NORSHUHADA BINTI MOHAMAD SUHAIRI
MUAZ IMAN BIN SAIFUL KAMAL

MUHAMMAD RAFIUDDIN BIN ABD RAUF

MUHAMMAD NOR ZAIRI BIN ZAINI

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 10.03 AM

1/1



07061609 : RUMAH SELANGORKU LAGENDA ARDEA FASA 1 (JENIS D)

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

691014-11-XXXX

910413-10-XXXX

860509-56-XXXX

910519-11-XXXX

940101-14-XXXX

910811-08-XXXX

910606-08-XXXX

810504-03-XXXX

930315-02-XXXX

971208-05-XXXX

900819-06-XXXX

941004-10-XXXX

010319-10-XXXX

890831-08-XXXX

931230-03-XXXX

940820-03-XXXX

020305-10-XXXX

990110-14-XXXX

990119-14-XXXX

000909-08-XXXX

860222-38-XXXX

970619-10-XXXX

020828-14-XXXX

CHE OTHMAN BIN CHE DAUD
NORASHIKIN BINTI RAMLI

MUHAMAD RAZIF BIN AMLAN

MOHD JAMALLUDIN BIN JUHAR

FATIN KARTIQAH ASMIEDA BINTI BAHARUDIN
NURUL AMIRA BINTI SUTRA ALI
KHAIRUL IYASA BIN ABU BAKAR
MOHD. NAJIB BIN MOHD. SHAFIE
MUHAMMAD ISYRAF BIN ISMAIL
NURUL NAJIHAH BINTI N ADIB
NURFATEHAH BINTI DAHALAN
MOHAMAD IMRAN BIN MOHD ASRI
MOHAMAD AZHAR BIN KAMAL

NURUL SHAHRIZA BINTI ALIAS
MOHAMAD HAFIZHAN BIN CHE HASAN
ZULFAEZI BIN MOHD YUSOF

NURUL NANDITA ZAHARAH BINTI MOHD HANIF
MUHAMMAD ZARIF BIN ZULKEFFLY
HENDRA HERMAWAN BIN ROFIIH
GAUTHAM A/L RAVE

KOMALA A/P BALAKRISHNAN
NANTHINI A/P KARTHIKESU

SUGANTHAN A/L GANESON

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 9.59 AM 1/1



04051887 : RESIDENSI SERI AKASIA, PUNCAK BESTARI (PENDAFTARAN

1.

960521-10-XXXX

961214-10-XXXX

920307-10-XXXX

970310-08-XXXX

811024-14-XXXX

MUHAMMAD ZIKRY HELMI BIN JEFNI

MUHAMMAD ZULFAKRI BIN MOKHTAR

NOOR IRDAYU BINTI NORMAN

MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS ZAINI BIN ZINAL ABIDIN

MUHD NAWAWI BIN MOHAMAD TARIKH

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 9.57 AM 1/1



02061864 : ADIWARNA FASA 2&3 - VILLAMENT - RUMAH PANGSA 2

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 9.56 AM

980526-10-XXXX

821106-05-XXXX

970609-10-XXXX

991028-10-XXXX

850227-01-XXXX

010601-10-XXXX

980302-11-XXXX

831102-10-XXXX

901213-10-XXXX

860219-56-XXXX

890306-14-XXXX

030612-10-XXXX

010903-14-XXXX

MUHAMMAD NORARFAN BIN NORAZMI
HERWAN BIN ROSLAN

MUHAMMAD RADZI BIN ABD RAZAK
DANIAL BIN INDERA JAYA

MOHD IQBAL BIN BAHARUDDIN
MUHAMMAD HAZRUL FAHMY BIN MOHD FAIZAL
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ ADLI BIN RUKMAN
ANG CHUI HONG

KUAI CHIANG WEI

SAVARIAMAL A/P GNANAPRAGASAM
GUNASHILAN A/L MANIAM

NAVIEN A/L MUNUSAMY KUMAR

SHARRHUL A/L MUNUSAMY KUMAR

1/1



09031545 : RUMAH BANDAR DEDAUN

1. 970516-14-XXXX '‘AIFAA FAIEZAT BIN IBRAHIM

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 9.55 AM

1/1



06021827 : RUMAH SELANGORKU JENIS E RUMAH HARAPAN (SUTERA

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

820709-05-XXXX

911010-14-XXXX

991005-10-XXXX

930709-03-XXXX

940426-10-XXXX

980530-10-XXXX

950925-02-XXXX

901217-05-XXXX

960819-56-XXXX

790909-07-XXXX

000221-14-XXXX

760409-14-XXXX

880826-14-XXXX

920619-14-XXXX

760509-14-XXXX

990710-08-XXXX

960616-14-XXXX

001123-01-XXXX

970621-10-XXXX

900502-14-XXXX

790124-06-XXXX

980105-01-XXXX

981206-14-XXXX

990915-07-XXXX

881118-56-XXXX

NOREYMEE BINTI AHMAD

ZAHIN BIN AHMAD SIADEE

NUR IMAN ADRIANA BINTI JAME STEPHEN
MUHAMMAD ALIFF BIN RUSLY

NOOR FARAH NAJIHAH BINTI MUSTAQ AHMAD
NURUL AIMAN AFIQAH BINTI MOHD MARMAN
NURUL HUDA BINTI ABDUL JALIL

NURUL AZMIRA BINTI AZMI

TEE SZEN YEW

SIEW YUN WAH

LE KIN PENG

SUNG SEE WAN

CHYE HUI YIN

LOW HOCK KHAN

LIM BEE IN

CHIA BOON CHAN

LOH CHEOK YEW

PANG WEI ZHENG

SEELAN RAJ A/L S SANGAR

DINEYS AL CHANDRAN

YENGESWARY A/P KRISHNAMURTHY
SATHISWARY A/P SANTHIRAN

HEERA A/P MANORAJAH

TIVESH A/L SARAVANAN

SHIVARAAJ RAJENDRAN

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 9.54 AM 1/1



08021309 : IDAMAN BUKIT JELUTONG (JENIS E)

1.

980524-10-XXXX

980530-10-XXXX

910312-10-XXXX

901029-02-XXXX

810430-02-XXXX

971021-01-XXXX

881215-04-XXXX

NUR ATIKAH BINTI HASMAN

WAN NUR SHAHIRAH BINTI WAN MOHD YUSMAN
MUHAMMAD ZAHID BIN OSMAN

SITI HAJAR BINTI MOHAMAD SEDIK

ZAINORTUL AKMAR BINTI ZAINON ABIDIN
MAISARAH BINTI A. MANAF

MUHAMMED SHAFIQ BIN MD SAMSURI

Tarikh Cetak : 30/07/2025 9.50 AM

1/1



